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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Bunch             M01UP        1/139       35:24    5:43       35:23
2     Luke Siekmeier         M01UP        2/139       38:20    6:11       38:18
3     Mark Barela            M              1/7       38:42    6:15       38:40
4     Andrew Stephen         M01UP        3/139                6:27       39:55
5     Eric Garber            M01UP        4/139       39:57    6:27       39:55
6     Edwin Quintanilla      M01UP        5/139       41:45    6:44       41:43
7     Heather Anna Utrata    F01UP        1/217       41:51    6:45       41:49
8     Sarah Krakoff          F01UP        2/217       42:06    6:48       42:04
9     John Manner            M01UP        6/139       42:24    6:50       42:17
10    Robert Ordish          M01UP        7/139       43:20    7:00       43:20
11    Sean Case              M01UP        8/139       43:52    7:00       43:21
12    Matt Askins            M01UP        9/139       43:45    7:03       43:43
13    Tim Buese              M01UP       10/139       44:10    7:05       43:50
14    Emma Catmur            F01UP        3/217       44:21    7:05       43:51
15    Mark Piccone           M01UP       11/139       44:08    7:05       43:53
16    Jonathan Inaba         M01UP       12/139       44:04    7:06       44:01
17    Mike Moyer             M01UP       13/139       44:18    7:08       44:10
18    Larry Steller          M01UP       14/139       44:30    7:10       44:25
19    Michael Farley         M01UP       15/139       44:29    7:10       44:25
20    Brian Hronik           M01UP       16/139       45:35    7:21       45:32
21    Jacob Fellure          M01UP       17/139       45:58    7:22       45:38
22    Peggy Muhn             F01UP        4/217       45:51    7:23       45:45
23    Noel Franklin          M01UP       18/139       46:51    7:24       45:52
24    Kurt Gottschall        M01UP       19/139       47:34    7:31       46:34
25    Scott Landholm         M01UP       20/139       47:11    7:32       46:41
26    Dave Sonheim           M01UP       21/139       47:14    7:32       46:42
27    Lorin Shimonek         F01UP        5/217       46:51    7:33       46:49
28    John Sleesman          M01UP       22/139       46:59    7:35       46:56
29    Eric Rode              M01UP       23/139       48:02    7:35       46:57
30    Lindsay Phillips       F01UP        6/217       47:08    7:35       47:00
31    Joe Bob Welch          M01UP       24/139       47:12    7:36       47:04
32    Delcia Litt            F01UP        7/217       47:11    7:36       47:05
33    Dan Kennedy            M01UP       25/139       47:51    7:36       47:06
34    Robert Smith           M01UP       26/139       48:54    7:41       47:35
35    Roberta Kilroy         F01UP        8/217       48:40    7:42       47:41
36    Julia Davis            F01UP        9/217       48:40    7:42       47:41
37    Caren Matteucci        F01UP       10/217       48:41    7:42       47:43
38    Jennifer Doft          F              1/4       48:11    7:42       47:44
39    Denise Schmersal       F01UP       11/217       47:57    7:42       47:45
40    Jim Tooley             M01UP       27/139       48:18    7:43       47:51
41    Andrew Bredeson        M01UP       28/139       48:26    7:44       47:54
42    John Richardson        M01UP       29/139       48:15    7:46       48:04
43    David Schmitt          M01UP       30/139       48:47    7:47       48:16
44    Nicole Fellure         F01UP       12/217       48:40    7:48       48:22
45    Andrew Giles           M01UP       31/139       48:39    7:49       48:28
46    Zack Spencer           M01UP       32/139       48:41    7:50       48:32
47    Ryan Koonce            M01UP       33/139       48:57    7:51       48:39
48    Heidi Knaggs           F01UP       13/217       48:53    7:53       48:48
49    Juan De La Vara        M01UP       34/139       49:19    7:54       48:57
50    Anna Venable           F01UP       14/217       49:15    7:55       49:00
51    Alan Flolo             M01UP       35/139       49:30    7:55       49:01
52    Matthew Vuletich       M01UP       36/139       49:10    7:55       49:02
53    Steven Murphy          M01UP       37/139       49:18    7:56       49:07
54    Leslie Rasch           F01UP       15/217       49:11    7:56       49:07
55    Ariel Burnell          F01UP       16/217       49:20    7:57       49:15
56    Jed MacArthur          M01UP       38/139       49:18    7:57       49:16
57    Aric Otzelberger       M01UP       39/139       49:46    7:58       49:18
58    John Deutschbein       M01UP       40/139       49:44    8:01       49:40
59    Darin Parks            M01UP       41/139       50:44    8:06       50:08
60    Marcia Yonemoto        F01UP       17/217       50:29    8:07       50:17
61    Larry Conroy           M01UP       42/139       51:14    8:07       50:17
62    Briar Sangiuliano      F01UP       18/217       51:14    8:07       50:18
63    Chris Zarate           M01UP       43/139       50:37    8:08       50:23
64    Warren Keierleber      M01UP       44/139       50:56    8:09       50:28
65    Shane Roybal           M01UP       45/139       51:25    8:09       50:30
66    Amanda Mann            F              2/4       51:36    8:10       50:33
67    Heather Brady          F01UP       19/217       51:08    8:10       50:36
68    Carol Delong           F01UP       20/217       51:17    8:10       50:36
69    Joshua Blanchard       M01UP       46/139       51:45    8:11       50:45
70    Alana Wester           F01UP       21/217       51:40    8:13       50:56
71    Christina Richards     F01UP       22/217       51:23    8:14       50:58
72    Mike Mooney            M01UP       47/139       52:33    8:21       51:42
73    Mark McLennan          M              2/7       52:26    8:21       51:43
74    Tom Posey              M01UP       48/139       52:51    8:24       52:00
75    Shane Linart           M01UP       49/139       53:20    8:28       52:29
76    Travis Farese          M01UP       50/139       52:49    8:28       52:30
77    Katie Eggers           F01UP       23/217       53:15    8:30       52:40
78    Jonathan Zeschin       M01UP       51/139       52:56    8:30       52:40
79    Kelsey Von Kessel      F01UP       24/217       52:52    8:31       52:46
80    Stephen Taylor         M01UP       52/139       53:26    8:33       52:56
81    Natraj Kini            M01UP       53/139       53:43    8:33       52:57
82    Rachel Ruff            F01UP       25/217       53:31    8:35       53:13
83    Polly Zimmerman        F01UP       26/217       53:24    8:36       53:17
84    Melissa Scholl         F01UP       27/217       53:29    8:36       53:19
85    Robert Coulson         M01UP       54/139       53:51    8:36       53:20
86    Bethany Hayward        F01UP       28/217       53:51    8:37       53:20
87    Scott Bowman           M01UP       55/139       53:32    8:37       53:22
88    Sonal Modisette        F01UP       29/217       54:35    8:37       53:23
89    Kyra Dougherty         F01UP       30/217       54:22    8:37       53:23
90    Justin Knodel          M01UP       56/139       53:41    8:37       53:25
91    Lee Herndon            M01UP       57/139       53:36    8:38       53:26
92    Michael Krasche        M01UP       58/139       54:18    8:38       53:27
93    Buzz Calkins           M01UP       59/139       54:13    8:38       53:29
94    Mark Modisette         M01UP       60/139       54:46    8:39       53:34
95    Jeff Jablan            M01UP       61/139       54:45    8:40       53:40
96    Paul Russell           M01UP       62/139       54:53    8:41       53:50
97    Thomas Sajbel          M01UP       63/139       55:03    8:42       53:54
98    Kristin Freitag        F01UP       31/217       54:00    8:42       53:55
99    Lana Skinner           F01UP       32/217       54:08    8:43       54:00
100   Austin Braaten         F01UP       33/217       55:07    8:43       54:03
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101   Christina Lohman       F01UP       34/217       55:07    8:44       54:03
102   Jeff Thomas            M              3/7       55:07    8:44       54:06
103   Barb Zobitz            F01UP       35/217       54:56    8:45       54:10
104   Nick Willense          M01UP       64/139       54:49    8:48       54:30
105   Jason Coon             M01UP       65/139       55:37    8:49       54:34
106   Kristie Fox            F01UP       36/217       54:55    8:50       54:41
107   Matt Fox               M01UP       66/139       54:55    8:50       54:41
108   Michael Van Nostrand   M01UP       67/139       54:54    8:50       54:46
109   Chris Stanley          M01UP       68/139       55:40    8:52       54:54
110   Kelly Aleman           F01UP       37/217       55:04    8:52       54:59
111   Sayone Thihalolipavan  M01UP       69/139       55:28    8:53       55:01
112   Matthew Revercomb      M01UP       70/139       55:25    8:53       55:01
113   Sue Cooney             F01UP       38/217       55:41    8:54       55:05
114   Candace Stange         F01UP       39/217       55:27    8:55       55:13
115   Alan Aldan             M01UP       71/139       55:34    8:56       55:18
116   Donald Seacrest        M01UP       72/139       56:20    8:56       55:23
117   Kim Eisen              F01UP       40/217       56:39    8:57       55:26
118   Lindsey Rem            F01UP       41/217       56:39    8:58       55:31
119   Joseph De La Garza     M01UP       73/139       56:40    8:58       55:32
120   Erin Giles             F01UP       42/217       56:44    8:58       55:34
121   Monica Borgmann        F01UP       43/217       55:40    8:58       55:34
122   Shelby Mattingly       F01UP       44/217       56:45    8:58       55:35
123   Emma Fields            F01UP       45/217       56:27    9:00       55:46
124   Steve Ruddock          M01UP       74/139       56:18    9:00       55:48
125   Kristen Arnold         F01UP       46/217       55:56    9:01       55:50
126   Robert Martin          M01UP       75/139       56:11    9:02       55:57
127   Susan Fagerness        F01UP       47/217       56:17    9:04       56:10
128   Matthew Castro         M01UP       76/139       56:40    9:04       56:11
129   Odette Mitchell-Servil F01UP       48/217       57:19    9:05       56:18
130   Aden Holt              M01UP       77/139       56:51    9:06       56:20
131   Michael Stroud         M01UP       78/139       56:36    9:06       56:25
132   Daryl Randall          M01UP       79/139       56:48    9:07       56:28
133   Tarra Ryerson          F01UP       49/217       56:59    9:08       56:35
134   Tara Witter            F01UP       50/217       57:00    9:09       56:41
135   Janna Petersen         F01UP       51/217       57:00    9:09       56:41
136   Joan Grasso            F01UP       52/217       56:49    9:10       56:47
137   Brenda Flomenhaft      F01UP       53/217       56:49    9:10       56:47
138   Andrea Temple          F01UP       54/217       57:30    9:11       56:52
139   J Gutierrez            M01UP       80/139       57:07    9:11       56:53
140   Elsa Goding            F01UP       55/217       57:57    9:11       56:53
141   Steve Sander           M              4/7       57:51    9:11       56:53
142   Matthew Kesack         M01UP       81/139       57:46    9:11       56:54
143   Joleen Bohnen          F01UP       56/217       57:44    9:12       57:00
144   Kirsten Glodava        F01UP       57/217       57:58    9:12       57:03
145   Jeannene Gonzales      F01UP       58/217       57:50    9:13       57:04
146   Justin Rupert          M01UP       82/139       57:37    9:13       57:07
147   Dan Cline              M01UP       83/139       57:39    9:15       57:18
148   Amy Ridder             F01UP       59/217       57:47    9:16       57:22
149   Ginger Scott           F01UP       60/217       58:32    9:16       57:26
150   Joy Geltmacher         F01UP       61/217       58:12    9:17       57:28
151   Courtney Durow         M01UP       84/139       58:07    9:18       57:36
152   Scott Humphreys        M01UP       85/139       58:04    9:18       57:39
153   Christopher Carney     M01UP       86/139       58:12    9:19       57:43
154   Jennifer Piccolo       F01UP       62/217       58:30    9:21       57:54
155   Andrew George          M01UP       87/139       58:32    9:22       57:59
156   Laura Kinney           F01UP       63/217       58:53    9:23       58:05
157   Cornelia Hayes         F01UP       64/217       58:33    9:23       58:07
158   Lindsay Cram           F01UP       65/217       58:24    9:23       58:08
159   Peggy Fitzstephens     F01UP       66/217       58:38    9:25       58:21
160   Lindsay Honeker        F01UP       67/217       58:52    9:25       58:22
161   Sherrye Henry          F01UP       68/217       59:53    9:27       58:34
162   Monica Dirom           F01UP       69/217       59:07    9:27       58:35
163   Naomi Wahls            F01UP       70/217       59:58    9:28       58:38
164   Betsy Doughty          F01UP       71/217       58:44    9:28       58:40
165   Jodi Canevari          F01UP       72/217       59:25    9:28       58:40
166   Jennifer Joseph        F01UP       73/217       58:50    9:29       58:43
167   Ross Kinney            M01UP       88/139       59:36    9:29       58:45
168   Amanda Wilson          F              3/4       58:57    9:29       58:46
169   Buck Uhsderfer         M01UP       89/139       59:51    9:29       58:46
170   Charles Willhoit       M01UP       90/139       59:12    9:29       58:47
171   Robyn Rasch            F01UP       74/217       58:54    9:30       58:51
172   Moises Olmos           M01UP       91/139       59:43    9:30       58:51
173   Patrick Vinson         M01UP       92/139       59:52    9:30       58:53
174   Rachel Steward         M01UP       93/139       59:06    9:30       58:53
175   Gordon Steward         M01UP       94/139       59:06    9:31       58:55
176   Jim Hersel             M01UP       95/139       59:24    9:31       58:56
177   Jeremy Valdez          M              5/7       59:40    9:33       59:12
178   Lisa Traynor           F01UP       75/217       59:40    9:34       59:19
179   Brian Monroe           M01UP       96/139     1:00:22    9:36       59:28
180   Johanna Abarca         F01UP       76/217     1:00:14    9:36       59:29
181   Jason Dailey           M01UP       97/139     1:00:08    9:36       59:30
182   Jamie Thomas           F01UP       77/217     1:00:01    9:36       59:31
183   Tracie Rudel           F01UP       78/217     1:00:01    9:37       59:32
184   Michelle Mosby         F01UP       79/217     1:00:34    9:37       59:35
185   David Dawson           M01UP       98/139     1:00:11    9:37       59:36
186   Ben Taft               M01UP       99/139     1:00:25    9:38       59:39
187   Adam Donner            M01UP      100/139     1:00:35    9:38       59:40
188   Beth Tompson           F01UP       80/217       59:54    9:38       59:42
189   Nicole Frey            F01UP       81/217     1:00:08    9:39       59:50
190   Elke Mornell           F01UP       82/217     1:00:08    9:39       59:50
191   Ramonna Tooley         F01UP       83/217     1:00:18    9:39       59:50
192   Kathy Myers            F01UP       84/217     1:00:18    9:40       59:54
193   Brekke Jacobson        M01UP      101/139     1:00:45    9:40       59:55
194   Carisa Olmos           F01UP       85/217     1:00:53    9:41     1:00:02
195   Tracy Coon             F01UP       86/217     1:01:05    9:41     1:00:03
196   Julie Horowitz         F01UP       87/217     1:00:52    9:43     1:00:11
197   Christina Ramirez      F01UP       88/217     1:01:06    9:45     1:00:23
198   Kate Miller            F01UP       89/217     1:01:45    9:45     1:00:25
199   Ken Lehmker            M01UP      102/139     1:01:33    9:46     1:00:28
200   Mary Makowsky          F01UP       90/217     1:00:33    9:46     1:00:31
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201   Connie Wall            F01UP       91/217     1:00:34    9:46     1:00:32
202   Scott Baughman         M01UP      103/139     1:01:30    9:46     1:00:33
203   Scott Deitle           M01UP      104/139     1:01:23    9:47     1:00:34
204   Tyler Aebersold        M01UP      105/139     1:01:47    9:47     1:00:39
205   Anaya Drew             F01UP       92/217     1:01:48    9:49     1:00:47
206   Adrienne Tab Tabbert   F01UP       93/217     1:01:43    9:50     1:00:56
207   Kristen Kelly          F01UP       94/217     1:01:46    9:51     1:00:59
208   Michelle Lorentzen     F01UP       95/217     1:01:52    9:51     1:01:01
209   Amy Payne              F01UP       96/217     1:01:07    9:51     1:01:02
210   John Dean              M01UP      106/139     1:02:29    9:51     1:01:03
211   Nancy Tepsic           F01UP       97/217     1:01:40    9:52     1:01:06
212   Lisa Hill              F01UP       98/217     1:01:47    9:52     1:01:11
213   Christie Tobin         F01UP       99/217     1:01:47    9:52     1:01:11
214   Lindsay Wiederholt     F01UP      100/217     1:02:01    9:53     1:01:13
215   Erin Madar             F01UP      101/217     1:01:44    9:53     1:01:13
216   Elizabeth Schwemlein   F01UP      102/217     1:02:23    9:55     1:01:29
217   Lindsey Heitman        F01UP      103/217     1:02:47    9:57     1:01:39
218   Charles Gronewold      M01UP      107/139     1:02:14    9:57     1:01:40
219   Anne Jacobson          F01UP      104/217     1:02:47   10:00     1:01:57
220   Jeffrey Cooper         M01UP      108/139     1:02:25   10:00     1:01:59
221   Lance McGaughey        M01UP      109/139     1:02:37   10:01     1:02:04
222   Greg Sheldon           M01UP      110/139     1:02:42   10:02     1:02:11
223   Steve Barfknecht       M01UP      111/139     1:02:30   10:02     1:02:12
224   Annette Durlam         F01UP      105/217     1:02:40   10:02     1:02:12
225   Karla Kelly            F01UP      106/217     1:02:34   10:03     1:02:18
226   Lisa Cascarelli        F01UP      107/217     1:02:51   10:04     1:02:23
227   Karen Dicke            F01UP      108/217     1:03:01   10:04     1:02:23
228   Elizabeth Larson       F01UP      109/217     1:03:24   10:04     1:02:25
229   Lisa Gigax             F01UP      110/217     1:03:30   10:06     1:02:33
230   Jacqueline Elliott     F01UP      111/217     1:03:30   10:06     1:02:34
231   Christin Marvin        F01UP      112/217     1:03:02   10:06     1:02:36
232   Donald Koenig          M01UP      112/139     1:03:16   10:07     1:02:42
233   Scott Brawner          M01UP      113/139     1:02:57   10:07     1:02:44
234   Teresa Shannon         F01UP      113/217     1:02:58   10:08     1:02:44
235   Jennifer Koenig        F01UP      114/217     1:03:17   10:08     1:02:45
236   Kim Kawecki            F01UP      115/217     1:03:19   10:08     1:02:49
237   Victoria Thiem         F01UP      116/217     1:03:38   10:08     1:02:49
238   Hazel Ludwig           F01UP      117/217     1:03:13   10:08     1:02:50
239   Jessica Ferrer         F01UP      118/217     1:03:54   10:11     1:03:09
240   Nicole Frank           F01UP      119/217     1:03:35   10:12     1:03:11
241   Dawn Gustafson         F01UP      120/217     1:03:38   10:14     1:03:26
242   Alison Wilson          F01UP      121/217     1:03:43   10:14     1:03:26
243   Brian Lighthill        M              6/7     1:04:31   10:15     1:03:31
244   Micki Lighthill        F01UP      122/217     1:04:31   10:15     1:03:31
245   Jeffrey Roberts        M01UP      114/139     1:04:43   10:15     1:03:33
246   Choice Johnson         M              7/7     1:05:07   10:16     1:03:39
247   Erika Sorensen         F01UP      123/217     1:04:08   10:18     1:03:51
248   Courtney Revercomb     F01UP      124/217     1:04:14   10:19     1:03:54
249   Laura Ricotta          F01UP      125/217     1:04:40   10:19     1:03:58
250   Mark Shaver            M01UP      115/139     1:04:40   10:20     1:03:59
251   Scott Kanov            M01UP      116/139     1:04:53   10:20     1:03:59
252   Danny Bennett          M01UP      117/139     1:05:02   10:20     1:04:00
253   Melissa Champion       F01UP      126/217     1:04:20   10:22     1:04:13
254   Emma Keyser            F01UP      127/217     1:04:26   10:22     1:04:14
255   Jonathan Keyser        M01UP      118/139     1:04:26   10:22     1:04:15
256   Jaclyn Toohey          F01UP      128/217     1:04:41   10:23     1:04:23
257   Brianna Firestone      F01UP      129/217     1:04:45   10:25     1:04:29
258   Kara Fielder           F01UP      130/217     1:05:18   10:25     1:04:32
259   Breann McNeil          F01UP      131/217     1:05:18   10:25     1:04:32
260   Shannon Drake          F01UP      132/217     1:04:58   10:26     1:04:39
261   Kenneth Jones          M01UP      119/139     1:04:58   10:26     1:04:39
262   Amy Radich             F01UP      133/217     1:05:12   10:27     1:04:46
263   Julie Graef            F01UP      134/217     1:05:41   10:28     1:04:53
264   Veronica Wiegand       F01UP      135/217     1:05:54   10:29     1:04:57
265   Lisa Dietel            F01UP      136/217     1:05:11   10:29     1:04:58
266   Kelly Harrison         F01UP      137/217     1:05:27   10:31     1:05:10
267   Pete Stevenson         M01UP      120/139     1:05:22   10:31     1:05:11
268   Jennifer Barfield      F01UP      138/217     1:05:22   10:31     1:05:11
269   Amy Phelps             F01UP      139/217     1:06:03   10:31     1:05:13
270   Elizabeth Huser        F01UP      140/217     1:06:06   10:32     1:05:14
271   Mary Salazar           F01UP      141/217     1:06:03   10:33     1:05:19
272   Jeremy Akin            M01UP      121/139     1:06:53   10:33     1:05:21
273   Bonnie Maybach         F01UP      142/217     1:06:54   10:33     1:05:21
274   Barbara Trepanier      F01UP      143/217     1:05:49   10:33     1:05:24
275   Elissa Heimburger      F01UP      144/217     1:06:39   10:34     1:05:25
276   Kate Erstling          F01UP      145/217     1:06:01   10:34     1:05:28
277   Ron Berglund           M01UP      122/139     1:05:53   10:34     1:05:28
278   Erin Kelene            F01UP      146/217     1:06:41   10:34     1:05:30
279   John Eisen             M01UP      123/139     1:06:59   10:37     1:05:46
280   Jennifer Lister        F01UP      147/217     1:07:06   10:38     1:05:54
281   Amanda Ackman          F01UP      148/217     1:06:43   10:40     1:06:06
282   Teresa Wheeler         F01UP      149/217     1:07:14   10:41     1:06:14
283   Brandon Heutmaker      M01UP      124/139     1:07:20   10:44     1:06:28
284   Christa Dellebovi      F01UP      150/217     1:07:07   10:44     1:06:28
285   Sabrina Dellebovi      F01UP      151/217     1:07:07   10:44     1:06:28
286   Larry Demshar          M01UP      125/139     1:07:47   10:44     1:06:30
287   Donna Dailey           F01UP      152/217     1:07:17   10:45     1:06:39
288   Rachel Montana Sutton  F01UP      153/217     1:07:45   10:46     1:06:44
289   Kathleen Beckwith      F01UP      154/217     1:06:59   10:46     1:06:45
290   Sarah Bruce            F01UP      155/217     1:07:58   10:50     1:07:10
291   Heather Rose           F01UP      156/217     1:07:59   10:50     1:07:10
292   Shannon Robichaud      F01UP      157/217     1:07:26   10:52     1:07:19
293   Cassandra Quaintance   F01UP      158/217     1:08:17   10:52     1:07:22
294   Sarah Belling          F01UP      159/217     1:07:57   10:53     1:07:23
295   Alexis Scherr          F01UP      160/217     1:07:57   10:53     1:07:23
296   Kate Field             F01UP      161/217     1:08:40   10:55     1:07:38
297   Martin Le              M01UP      126/139     1:07:57   10:58     1:07:57
298   Sara Dieterich         F01UP      162/217     1:08:44   11:00     1:08:08
299   Gretchen Raferty       F01UP      163/217     1:10:02   11:03     1:08:29
300    Triebel               F              4/4     1:10:17   11:05     1:08:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Porter Sheldon         F01UP      164/217     1:09:17   11:06     1:08:47
302   Desiree Smith          F01UP      165/217     1:09:53   11:06     1:08:49
303   Miranda De Zwarte      F01UP      166/217     1:09:42   11:07     1:08:55
304   Meg McDonald           F01UP      167/217     1:09:43   11:08     1:08:56
305   Matt Hamm              M01UP      127/139     1:09:37   11:12     1:09:22
306   Tara Carney            F01UP      168/217     1:09:51   11:12     1:09:22
307   Annaleen Vermeulen     F01UP      169/217     1:09:57   11:15     1:09:42
308   Christina Yamada       F01UP      170/217     1:09:57   11:15     1:09:42
309   Kara Zirlin            F01UP      171/217     1:11:30   11:22     1:10:28
310   Rachelle Cihak         F01UP      172/217     1:11:34   11:26     1:10:49
311   Ken Paul               M01UP      128/139     1:11:39   11:26     1:10:49
312   Gretchen Hume          F01UP      173/217     1:11:51   11:27     1:10:57
313   Hayley Anderson        F01UP      174/217     1:11:19   11:30     1:11:13
314   Stacy Gapper           F01UP      175/217     1:12:09   11:30     1:11:16
315   Cherise Kennedy        F01UP      176/217     1:12:14   11:32     1:11:30
316   Lindsay Stevens        F01UP      177/217     1:12:28   11:34     1:11:41
317   Christy Gompert        F01UP      178/217     1:12:28   11:34     1:11:41
318   Isabel Werner          F01UP      179/217     1:12:02   11:36     1:11:51
319   Julie Delayne          F01UP      180/217     1:12:00   11:37     1:12:00
320   Eric Wheeler           M01UP      129/139     1:13:43   11:44     1:12:42
321   Brad Ramirez           M01UP      130/139     1:13:50   11:44     1:12:43
322   Lisa Morgan            F01UP      181/217     1:14:14   11:45     1:12:51
323   Jill Carnahan          F01UP      182/217     1:13:58   11:46     1:12:53
324   Gretchen Elwell        F01UP      183/217     1:13:47   11:46     1:12:56
325   Carole Adams           F01UP      184/217     1:13:37   11:46     1:12:57
326   Anna Osborn            F01UP      185/217     1:13:26   11:48     1:13:06
327   Lindsey Schroeder      F01UP      186/217     1:14:02   11:48     1:13:06
328   Carley Briggs          F01UP      187/217     1:13:26   11:48     1:13:07
329   Joe Rice               M01UP      131/139     1:14:35   11:53     1:13:39
330   Michelle Burton        F01UP      188/217     1:14:54   11:54     1:13:47
331   Stacey Kadrmas         F01UP      189/217     1:15:03   11:55     1:13:52
332   George Nassraway Iii   M01UP      132/139     1:16:25   12:10     1:15:23
333   Jancy Polzkill         F01UP      190/217     1:16:16   12:12     1:15:35
334   Cindy Gallegos         F01UP      191/217     1:16:54   12:15     1:15:53
335   Sarah Arnold           F01UP      192/217     1:16:28   12:16     1:16:02
336   Todd Sandbo            M01UP      133/139     1:17:06   12:25     1:16:57
337   Tami Vinson            F01UP      193/217     1:18:00   12:26     1:17:01
338   Laurie Schmaus         F01UP      194/217     1:17:59   12:28     1:17:14
339   Kris Morgan            F01UP      195/217     1:17:24   12:28     1:17:15
340   Laura Paulescu         F01UP      196/217     1:18:05   12:31     1:17:35
341   Matthew Kirk           M01UP      134/139     1:18:09   12:32     1:17:41
342   Denise Fargerson       F01UP      197/217     1:18:21   12:37     1:18:08
343   Krystal Patterson      F01UP      198/217     1:18:22   12:37     1:18:09
344   Michele Ritchie        F01UP      199/217     1:19:32   12:37     1:18:14
345   Cydnie Houghton        F01UP      200/217     1:19:32   12:37     1:18:14
346   Melissa Mellott        F01UP      201/217     1:18:48   12:42     1:18:43
347   Cindi Niedelman        F01UP      202/217     1:22:17   13:06     1:21:11
348   Krista Maher           F01UP      203/217     1:21:34   13:07     1:21:18
349   Karl Frundt            M01UP      135/139     1:22:22   13:08     1:21:21
350   Edwin Coller           M01UP      136/139     1:22:29   13:08     1:21:25
351   Jennifer Dean          F01UP      204/217     1:22:29   13:08     1:21:25
352   Kimberly Schmidt       F01UP      205/217     1:22:56   13:11     1:21:39
353   Cara Volle             F01UP      206/217     1:24:23   13:26     1:23:14
354   Laurie Kuspiel         F01UP      207/217     1:27:58   14:05     1:27:14
355   Rachel Allen           F01UP      208/217     1:28:00   14:05     1:27:16
356   Terry Eden             M01UP      137/139     1:29:17   14:16     1:28:22
357   Sandy Bennett          F01UP      209/217     1:30:19   14:24     1:29:16
358   William Bennett        M01UP      138/139     1:30:19   14:24     1:29:16
359   Barbara Clinkscales    F01UP      210/217     1:34:35   15:12     1:34:13
360   Jill Baeza             F01UP      211/217     1:34:35   15:12     1:34:14
361   Larry Gardner          M01UP      139/139     1:35:39   15:17     1:34:41
362   Rachel Link            F01UP      212/217     1:39:45   15:52     1:38:18
363   Jenifer Ritzke         F01UP      213/217     1:39:45   15:52     1:38:18
364   Jane Wright            F01UP      214/217     1:40:05   16:04     1:39:37
365   Jeannie Henning        F01UP      215/217     1:40:05   16:05     1:39:38
366   Sally Hamilton         F01UP      216/217     1:43:53   16:32     1:42:28
367   Laurie Smith           F01UP      217/217     1:43:53   16:32     1:42:28
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